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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Co / COUVIN 77 4

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 196 13 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 207 12

G0 / GOCHENEE 81 10

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 120 6

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 126 9

pigeons.807 amateurs.54

1 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 18//BE1123001 1 11:27:02.9  1226,278313/

2 CROWET Valery Co PESCHE  278,871 17//NL1517984 7 11:08:40.1  1219,543620/

3 CROWET Valery Co 2 18//BE1122573 8 11:08:58.1  1217,9457

4 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 20//BE1014494 33 11:41:51.9  1216,107537/

5 LOTTIN Thierry Pr MARIEMBOU  286,884 19//BE1152396 1 11:15:56.0  1215,953730/

6 REGNIER J-C Pr PESCHE  279,777 20//BE1016274 42 11:11:18.0  1209,585044/

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046860 5 11:54:51.2  1207,978822/

8 DELFOSSE Guy Co MAZEE  294,508 19//BE1036236 8 11:26:17.0  1195,809729/

9 DELFOSSE Guy Co 2 19//BE1036247 5 11:26:19.0  1195,6479

10 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  338,835 19//BE1046335 3 12:03:45.0  1194,132224/

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 20//BE1014502 12 11:47:51.9  1188,8675

12 BAYET Fabian Co ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013786 14 11:22:30.0  1188,259823/

13 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014845 15 11:59:31.2  1187,8112

14 CROWET Valery Co 3 20//BE1013617 14 11:14:50.1  1187,5189

15 CROWET Valery Co 4 17//BE1154932 2 11:14:56.1  1187,0134

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 1 12:00:03.2  1185,5492

17 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 20//BE1014503 27 11:48:46.9  1184,8130

18 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 19//BE1046365 15 12:06:23.0  1183,1520

19 DELFOSSE Guy Co 3 19//BE1036272 7 11:29:37.0  1179,8411

20 CROWET Valery Co 5 19//BE1151576 1 11:16:27.1  1179,3996

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 20//BE1014913 16 11:50:21.9  1177,8744

22 BAYET Fabian Co 2 19//BE1151882 9 11:24:48.0  1177,0956

23 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 20//BE1009479 10 11:44:48.0  1176,042316/

24 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 20//BE1009435 5 11:45:02.0  1175,0069

25 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 20//BE1125698 1 11:45:04.0  1174,8592

26 CROWET Valery Co 6 17//BE1157470 12 11:18:19.1  1170,1618

27 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 20//BE1009334 7 11:32:41.0  1166,642012/

28 VAN DE PUTTE D Co  295,247 20//BE2014384 1 11:33:37.0  1164,14675/

29 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 18//BE1112208 2 12:05:34.2  1162,6466

30 BAYET Fabian Co 3 19//BE1151881 13 11:27:53.0  1162,4541

31 BAYET Fabian Co 4 19//BE1151875 3 11:28:00.0  1161,9073

32 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 3 20//BE1125065 5 12:11:59.0  1160,4601

33 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 20//BE1014916 29 11:54:32.9  1159,9269

34 CROWET Valery Co 7 20//BE1013613 17 11:20:26.1  1159,8603

35 FRERE Jean-Marc Di OHEY  341,564 19//BE1046534 2 12:14:29.9  1159,816413/

36 MICHAUX Francois Pr MARIEMBOU  287,022 20//BE1013402 20 11:27:31.0  1159,606823/

37 MICHAUX Francois Pr 2 20//BE1013418 6 11:27:35.0  1159,2945

38 MICHAUX Francois Pr 3 20//BE1013425 13 11:27:37.0  1159,1385

39 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 20//BE1014491 35 11:54:59.9  1158,0288

40 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 20//BE1014903 4 11:55:04.9  1157,6780

41 DELFOSSE Guy Co 4 19//BE1036244 1 11:34:36.0  1156,7478

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 20//BE1014513 6 11:55:21.9  1156,4868

43 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 19//BE1041118 2 11:49:19.0  1156,237422/

44 CROWET Valery Co 8 17//BE1157458 10 11:21:18.1  1155,6945

45 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 20//BE1014915 31 11:55:40.9  1155,1584

46 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 20//BE1014911 30 11:55:50.9  1154,4605

47 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 20//BE1014504 25 11:56:25.9  1152,0243

48 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041106 16 11:50:41.0  1150,3996

49 CHARLIER Richard Pr PETIGNY  283,785 18//BE1123697 4 11:26:42.0  1150,324310/

50 MICHAUX Francois Pr 4 20//BE1013347 23 11:29:32.0  1150,2351

51 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 4 19//BE1046332 10 12:14:44.0  1149,6324

52 MICHAUX Francois Pr 5 19//BE1151001 2 11:29:47.0  1149,0839

53 CROWET Valery Co 9 20//BE1013612 16 11:23:06.1  1147,1373

54 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041146 19 11:51:31.0  1146,8688

55 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 18//BE1123011 13 11:44:43.9  1144,3663

56 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18//BE1123027 6 11:44:45.9  1144,2222

57 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1161208 4 12:10:31.2  1142,8370

58 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 20//BE1009454 11 11:52:47.0  1141,6240

59 REGNIER J-C Pr 2 15//BE1146238 12 11:25:07.0  1141,4034

60 REGNIER J-C Pr 3 18//BE1125021 20 11:25:26.0  1139,9307

REGNIER J-C Pr 4 20//BE1016259 29 11:25:26.0  1139,9307

62 JAMART Marc Di SEILLES  345,830 19//BE1046900 3 12:23:42.0  1138,722412/

63 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 DOISCHE  299,276 20//BE1006187 10 11:43:00.8  1137,873922/

64 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 18//BE1110628 13 11:53:58.0  1136,6127

65 PAULET Marie Aude Di GESVES-HA  339,414 17//BE1150483 6 12:18:38.0  1136,55778/

66 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 20//BE1014530 11 12:00:11.9  1136,5378

HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 20//BE1014498 14 12:00:11.9  1136,5378

68 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 14 20//BE1014483 26 12:00:17.9  1136,1323

69 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 2 20//BE1006230 1 11:43:26.8  1136,0022
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70 REGNIER J-C Pr 5 18//BE1125022 4 11:26:21.0  1135,6891

71 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  326,947 19//BE1150532 10 12:07:57.0  1135,429854/

72 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141373 4 11:54:19.0  1135,1625

73 CROWET Valery Co 10 20//BE1013614 19 11:25:42.1  1134,9984

74 REGNIER J-C Pr 6 17//BE1159964 27 11:26:32.0  1134,8445

75 BAYET Fabian Co 5 20//BE1013788 21 11:34:10.0  1133,7167

76 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 3 20//BE1006200 13 11:44:09.8  1132,9203

77 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 5 19//BE1046356 9 12:19:11.0  1132,5330

78 FRERE Jean-Marc Di 2 19//BE1046523 3 12:21:37.9  1132,3877

79 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 6 19//BE1046364 2 12:19:14.0  1132,3438

80 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 20//BE1014835 11 12:13:31.2  1131,1563

81 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  283,791 19//BE1152424 4 11:31:01.1  1130,55897/

82 REGNIER J-C Pr 7 16//BE1167879 11 11:27:47.0  1129,1195

83 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 2 18//BE1155934 21 11:34:06.0  1129,0201

84 REGNIER J-C Pr 8 19//BE1152190 28 11:27:51.0  1128,8158

85 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 3 20//BE1016033 13 11:34:12.0  1128,5759

86 CROWET Valery Co 11 16//BE1155188 3 11:27:07.1  1128,4917

87 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 15 20//BE1014907 8 12:02:18.9  1128,0166

88 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 4 20//BE1007279 7 11:45:25.8  1127,5138

89 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 18//BE1112569 3 12:09:38.9  1127,09787/

90 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112075 2 12:09:42.9  1126,8384

91 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 20//BE1009545 5 11:56:28.0  1126,3347

92 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 17//BE1157005 7 11:49:12.9  1125,3088

93 CROWET Valery Co 12 20//BE1013643 13 11:27:49.1  1125,3042

94 TREMBLEZ Marc G0 GESVES  336,630 18//BE1109350 1 12:19:13.0  1125,03764/

95 REGNIER J-C Pr 9 19//BE1152492 15 11:28:42.0  1124,9578

96 REGNIER J-C Pr 10 19//BE1152488 9 11:28:45.0  1124,7317

97 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 16 20//BE1014529 24 12:03:08.9  1124,6967

98 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 17 20//BE1014487 2 12:03:09.9  1124,6305

99 REGNIER J-C Pr 11 17//BE1159947 1 11:28:47.0  1124,5810

100 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046825 6 12:15:15.2  1124,5157

101 REGNIER J-C Pr 12 18//BE1125014 31 11:28:48.0  1124,5056

102 REGNIER J-C Pr 13 20//BE1016298 34 11:28:50.0  1124,3550

103 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di GESVES  337,021 18//BE1111908 5 12:19:49.0  1124,090313/

104 POTVIN Sebastien Di ERMETON s  313,146 19//BE1036508 6 11:58:58.3  1122,501110/

105 POTVIN Sebastien Di 2 19//BE1036532 7 11:59:04.3  1122,0989

106 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 17//BE1157002 12 11:49:59.9  1122,0440

107 CROWET Valery Co 13 18//BE1122555 9 11:28:36.1  1121,7584

108 MICHAUX Francois Pr 6 17//BE1155218 3 11:35:56.0  1121,4717

109 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150496 11 12:11:33.0  1121,4097

110 REGNIER J-C Pr 14 20//BE1016272 30 11:29:32.0  1121,2009

111 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 2 20//BE6046396 3 11:43:27.0  1120,6946

112 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18//BE1112568 4 12:11:18.9  1120,6495

113 VOLONT Louis Di 4 17//BE1056364 7 12:11:36.9  1119,4966

114 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 5 20//BE1006195 22 11:47:32.8  1118,5936

115 JAMART Marc Di 2 20//BE1003816 11 12:29:12.0  1118,4670

116 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 17//BE1158422 32 12:12:25.0  1118,0861

117 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 17//BE1142297 8 12:16:58.2  1118,0153

118 DELFOSSE Guy Co 5 20//BE1008260 19 11:43:36.0  1117,2534

119 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 19//BE1043392 4 11:43:53.0  1117,1263

120 MICHAUX Francois Pr 7 19//BE1151046 4 11:37:01.0  1116,7447

121 REGNIER J-C Pr 15 19//BE1152151 7 11:30:53.0  1115,1677

122 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 19//BE1041154 12 11:59:19.0  1114,8422

123 REGNIER J-C Pr 16 15//BE1146219 17 11:30:58.0  1114,7974

124 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 4 17//BE1154647 14 11:37:33.0  1113,8963

125 BAYET Fabian Co 6 17//BE1155402 16 11:38:45.0  1113,6348

126 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 5 18//BE1155913 23 11:37:38.0  1113,5360

127 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150448 16 12:13:41.0  1113,2637

128 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 6 20//BE1007277 14 11:48:54.8  1112,9087

129 PAULET Marie Aude Di 2 17//BE1150498 2 12:25:00.0  1112,8328

130 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 20//BE1014822 9 12:18:27.2  1112,4587

131 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 18 20//BE1014526 28 12:06:20.9  1112,1280

132 PARENT Philippe Fl METTET  319,616 19//BE1044185 5 12:07:32.0  1111,57898/

133 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 16//BE1167181 6 12:00:22.0  1110,6670

134 BECHET Veronique Ro BOMAL  353,323 19//BE1021487 6 12:38:11.0  1110,43846/

135 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 17//BE1158490 18 12:14:36.0  1109,7997

136 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150457 20 12:14:37.0  1109,7369

137 REGNIER J-C Pr 17 19//BE1152155 3 11:32:07.0  1109,7124

138 BAYET Fabian Co 7 18//BE1122615 10 11:39:45.0  1109,3474

139 BAYET Fabian Co 8 19//BE1151880 22 11:39:56.0  1108,5650

140 CROWET Valery Co 14 20//BE1013604 20 11:31:34.1  1108,5298

141 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 17//BE1141387 22 12:01:11.0  1107,4412

142 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di 2 14//BE1193302 1 12:24:24.0  1107,1649

143 JAMART Marc Di 3 20//BE1003803 10 12:32:24.0  1107,0102

144 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 3 20//BE4210886 2 11:46:51.0  1106,4156

145 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 10 19//BE1041166 9 12:02:02.0  1104,1035

146 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 20//BE1014815 10 12:20:54.2  1103,4009

147 REGNIER J-C Pr 18 20//BE1016260 43 11:33:38.0  1103,0766

148 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 7 19//BE1046377 1 12:27:11.0  1103,0384

149 LAPLANCHE Emma Di WARNANT  319,867 19//BE1042266 2 12:10:07.9  1102,489115/
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150 MICHAUX Francois Pr 8 20//BE1013403 15 11:40:27.0  1102,0234

151 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150513 52 12:16:41.0  1102,0066

152 REGNIER J-C Pr 19 20//BE1016263 22 11:34:00.0  1101,4843

153 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 6 18//BE1155902 19 11:40:43.0  1100,3669

154 JAMART Marc Di 4 17//BE1152006 4 12:34:19.0  1100,2598

155 REGNIER Yvon Pr PESCHE  279,516 18//BE1172810 6 11:34:12.0  1099,59096/

156 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009347 8 11:48:14.0  1099,0096

157 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 4 20//BE4209855 5 11:48:49.0  1098,3210

158 REGNIER J-C Pr 20 17//BE1159954 25 11:34:45.0  1098,2414

159 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 11 19//BE1046830 3 12:22:27.2  1097,7462

160 REGNIER J-C Pr 21 18//BE1125009 16 11:34:54.0  1097,5951

161 BAYET Fabian Co 9 19//BE1151897 11 11:42:32.0  1097,5863

162 POTVIN Sebastien Di 3 19//BE1036528 4 12:05:20.3  1097,4551

163 REGNIER J-C Pr 22 20//BE1016283 33 11:35:01.0  1097,0930

164 REGNIER J-C Pr 23 19//BE1152500 18 11:35:02.0  1097,0213

165 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150511 27 12:18:19.0  1095,9730

166 CROWET Valery Co 15 15//BE1147047 4 11:34:27.1  1095,9685

167 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  305,894 20//BE1006407 6 11:59:07.0  1095,936010/

168 CROWET Valery Co 16 17//BE1154687 6 11:34:28.1  1095,8967

169 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 8 19//BE1046310 13 12:29:17.0  1095,5488

170 REGNIER J-C Pr 24 20//BE1016257 24 11:35:26.0  1095,3034

171 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 7 20//BE1007268 2 11:53:16.8  1095,1259

172 REGNIER J-C Pr 25 20//BE1016517 37 11:35:32.0  1094,8748

173 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 12 20//BE1014885 12 12:23:16.2  1094,7901

174 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150434 13 12:18:47.0  1094,2612

175 DELFOSSE Guy Co 6 20//BE1008228 26 11:49:09.0  1094,2151

176 JAMART Marc Di 5 20//BE1145865 9 12:36:21.0  1093,1879

177 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 19//BE1041004 3 11:49:51.0  1092,4254

178 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 19 20//BE1014914 21 12:11:31.9  1092,3547

179 REGNIER J-C Pr 26 20//BE1016269 23 11:36:17.0  1091,6707

180 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBIN  303,085 18//BE1110475 2 11:57:49.0  1090,953313/

181 BAYET Fabian Co 10 15//BE1147979 18 11:44:10.0  1090,8000

182 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di 3 16//BE1166239 11 12:28:59.0  1090,7417

183 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 7 16//BE1154830 18 11:43:15.0  1089,7778

184 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 8 20//BE1016017 9 11:43:16.0  1089,7088

185 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 11 19//BE1041164 11 12:05:51.0  1089,3616

186 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 16//BE1170804 8 11:58:07.9  1089,2323

187 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 18//BE1115035 35 12:20:14.0  1088,9764

188 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150408 19 12:20:18.0  1088,7346

189 JAMART Marc Di 6 19//BE1039251 2 12:37:44.0  1088,4285

190 BAYET Fabian Co 11 20//BE1013781 5 11:44:55.0  1087,7119

191 MICHAUX Francois Pr 9 20//BE1013429 17 11:43:53.0  1087,6852

192 POTVIN Sebastien Di 4 20//BE1007054 9 12:07:54.3  1087,6713

193 THIRAN Gaston G0 HAVERSIN  328,380 20//BE1147712 1 12:21:56.0  1087,591112/

194 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 9 17//BE1154659 26 11:43:48.0  1087,5057

195 FRERE Jean-Marc Di 3 19//BE1046547 5 12:34:07.9  1087,3275

196 REGNIER Yvon Pr 2 19//BE1152131 2 11:37:06.0  1087,1879

197 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 20 20//BE1014481 1 12:13:01.9  1086,7631

198 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 12 17//BE1141326 14 12:06:40.0  1086,2581

199 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 13 18//BE1163343 7 12:25:44.1  1085,9633

200 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 17//BE1158424 33 12:21:04.0  1085,9621

201 THIRAN Gaston G0 2 20//BE1147707 9 12:22:38.0  1085,0754

202 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 20//BE1009409 15 12:07:11.0  1084,3805

203 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 10 17//BE1078986 29 11:44:46.0  1083,5352

204 LAPLANCHE Emma Di 2 20//BE1125604 9 12:15:35.9  1082,1001

205 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 16//BE1167358 3 12:00:07.0  1081,9956

206 REGNIER J-C Pr 27 20//BE1016300 40 11:38:41.0  1081,5424

207 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 19//BE1041013 2 11:52:34.0  1081,5372

208 REGNIER J-C Pr 28 19//BE1152186 19 11:38:45.0  1081,2638

209 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 13 17//BE1141339 17 12:08:02.0  1081,1040

210 D'HONDT B. Fl 13 15//BE1160531 39 12:22:30.0  1080,8165

211 CROWET Valery Co 17 18//BE1122568 11 11:38:12.1  1080,0511

212 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 11 17//BE1078985 20 11:45:40.0  1079,8645

213 DELFOSSE Guy Co 7 19//BE1036273 6 11:52:48.0  1079,5748

214 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  323,427 20//BE6123435 3 12:19:45.0  1078,98924/

215 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 12 19//BE1110123 10 11:45:54.0  1078,9169

216 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 9 20//BE1125050 20 12:34:05.0  1078,8060

217 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 5 20//BE1102426 4 11:53:45.0  1078,5279

218 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 18//BE1123036 5 12:01:06.9  1077,6728

219 D'HONDT B. Fl 14 19//BE1150539 53 12:23:23.0  1077,6696

220 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 2 19//BE1152270 6 11:43:23.1  1077,4759

221 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 13 14//BE1130474 27 11:46:17.0  1077,3637

222 BAYET Fabian Co 12 19//BE1151873 2 11:47:28.0  1077,3417

223 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 10 19//BE1046306 7 12:34:36.0  1077,0343

224 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  324,012 20//BE1150352 1 12:20:53.0  1076,86923/

225 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 11 20//BE1125044 22 12:35:00.0  1075,6667

226 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 12 20//BE1125064 24 12:35:05.0  1075,3822

227 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 21 20//BE1014516 9 12:16:10.9  1075,2050

228 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 14 20//BE1014881 14 12:29:04.1  1074,2511

229 REGNIER J-C Pr 29 20//BE1016276 38 11:40:29.0  1074,0687
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230 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 15 20//BE1014889 13 12:29:10.1  1073,9036

231 DELFOSSE Guy Co 8 20//BE1008245 16 11:54:15.0  1073,8669

232 PARENT Philippe Fl 2 19//BE1045199 6 12:17:48.0  1073,2572

233 JAMART Marc Di 7 20//BE1003848 5 12:42:24.0  1072,6737

234 MACAUX Guy G0 2 20//BE1006419 7 12:05:14.0  1072,4343

235 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 19//BE1041031 6 11:55:08.0  1071,4478

236 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  332,750 20//BE1004381 36 12:30:40.0  1071,083738/

237 DRUAUX Claude Fl 7 20//BE1009371 10 11:55:15.0  1070,9936

238 DELFOSSE Guy Co 9 19//BE1036237 2 11:55:02.0  1070,8084

239 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di 4 17//BE1150591 2 12:34:50.0  1070,4743

240 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 22 20//BE1014519 37 12:17:42.9  1069,6673

241 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 20//BE1004401 3 12:31:07.0  1069,5345

242 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1110469 5 12:03:53.0  1067,6393

243 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 3 19//BE1152273 1 11:45:53.1  1067,3449

244 BAYET Fabian Co 13 15//BE1147981 1 11:50:18.0  1066,0488

245 DUCHATEAU Gasto Fl FOSSES LA  319,033 18//BE1114826 5 12:19:30.0  1065,218715/

246 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 23 20//BE1014909 17 12:18:59.9  1065,0762

247 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 20//BE1009461 3 12:12:32.0  1064,5488

248 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 8 20//BE1006242 5 12:01:46.8  1062,0910

249 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro MARCHE EN  333,060 20//BE1142373 9 12:33:36.0  1062,053615/

250 BAYET Fabian Co 14 19//BE1151884 6 11:51:22.0  1061,8585

251 COLIN Leon G0 SALET-ANH  318,022 20//BE1009693 2 12:19:43.8  1061,02835/

252 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di 5 16//BE1166072 3 12:37:40.0  1060,9265

253 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 9 20//BE1006284 15 12:02:07.8  1060,7734

254 D'HONDT B. Fl 15 19//BE1150471 50 12:28:19.0  1060,4260

255 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Di 6 17//BE1150535 8 12:37:50.0  1060,3702

256 REGNIER J-C Pr 30 16//BE1167846 6 11:43:58.0  1059,8952

257 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1006051 1 12:07:44.0  1059,856310/

258 LEMMENS Pierre Fl FOSSES LA  320,073 20//BE1012705 5 12:22:10.0  1059,259826/

259 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 14 18//BE1110660 21 12:14:01.0  1059,1032

260 DELFOSSE Guy Co 10 20//BE1008234 10 11:58:19.0  1058,1759

261 DELFOSSE Guy Co 11 20//BE1008257 28 11:58:20.0  1058,1126

262 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1148952 5 12:08:16.0  1057,8955

263 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 13 19//BE1046328 17 12:40:39.0  1056,7129

264 BECHET Veronique Ro 2 19//BE1021426 1 12:54:31.0  1056,2194

265 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 14 17//BE1154636 4 11:51:37.0  1056,2091

266 BECHET Veronique Ro 3 19//BE1021441 3 12:54:57.0  1054,8530

267 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 4 20//BE1016089 7 11:49:08.1  1054,4559

268 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 16//BE1170805 3 12:07:22.9  1054,1730

269 BECHET Veronique Ro 4 19//BE1161062 2 12:55:13.0  1054,0138
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Pig.    Am.      Mises

Co / COUVIN 37 4

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 91 10 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 67 7

G0 / GOCHENEE 61 8

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 46 6

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 104 8

pigeons.406 amateurs.43

1 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 20//BE1014494 33 11:41:51.9  1216,107537/

2 REGNIER J-C Pr PESCHE  279,777 20//BE1016274 16 11:11:18.0  1209,585018/

3 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 20//BE1014502 12 11:47:51.9  1188,8675

4 BAYET Fabian Co ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013786 4 11:22:30.0  1188,25987/

5 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 20//BE1014845 7 11:59:31.2  1187,811214/

6 CROWET Valery Co PESCHE  278,871 20//BE1013617 2 11:14:50.1  1187,51898/

7 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 20//BE1014503 27 11:48:46.9  1184,8130

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 20//BE1014913 16 11:50:21.9  1177,8744

9 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 20//BE1009479 10 11:44:48.0  1176,042316/

10 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 20//BE1009435 5 11:45:02.0  1175,0069

11 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 20//BE1125698 1 11:45:04.0  1174,8592

12 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 20//BE1009334 1 11:32:41.0  1166,64206/

13 VAN DE PUTTE D Co  295,247 20//BE2014384 1 11:33:37.0  1164,14675/

14 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  338,835 20//BE1125065 2 12:11:59.0  1160,460110/

15 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 20//BE1014916 29 11:54:32.9  1159,9269

16 CROWET Valery Co 2 20//BE1013613 5 11:20:26.1  1159,8603

17 MICHAUX Francois Pr MARIEMBOU  287,022 20//BE1013402 15 11:27:31.0  1159,606818/

18 MICHAUX Francois Pr 2 20//BE1013418 1 11:27:35.0  1159,2945

19 MICHAUX Francois Pr 3 20//BE1013425 8 11:27:37.0  1159,1385

20 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 20//BE1014491 35 11:54:59.9  1158,0288

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 20//BE1014903 4 11:55:04.9  1157,6780

22 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 20//BE1014513 6 11:55:21.9  1156,4868

23 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 20//BE1014915 31 11:55:40.9  1155,1584

24 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 20//BE1014911 30 11:55:50.9  1154,4605

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 20//BE1014504 25 11:56:25.9  1152,0243

26 MICHAUX Francois Pr 4 20//BE1013347 18 11:29:32.0  1150,2351

27 CROWET Valery Co 3 20//BE1013612 4 11:23:06.1  1147,1373

28 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 20//BE1009454 11 11:52:47.0  1141,6240

29 REGNIER J-C Pr 2 20//BE1016259 5 11:25:26.0  1139,9307

30 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 DOISCHE  299,276 20//BE1006187 10 11:43:00.8  1137,873922/

31 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 20//BE1014530 11 12:00:11.9  1136,5378

HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 20//BE1014498 14 12:00:11.9  1136,5378

33 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 14 20//BE1014483 26 12:00:17.9  1136,1323

34 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 2 20//BE1006230 1 11:43:26.8  1136,0022

35 CROWET Valery Co 4 20//BE1013614 7 11:25:42.1  1134,9984

36 BAYET Fabian Co 2 20//BE1013788 7 11:34:10.0  1133,7167

37 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 3 20//BE1006200 13 11:44:09.8  1132,9203

38 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014835 3 12:13:31.2  1131,1563

39 LOTTIN Thierry Pr MARIEMBOU  286,884 20//BE1016033 5 11:34:12.0  1128,57595/

40 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 15 20//BE1014907 8 12:02:18.9  1128,0166

41 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 4 20//BE1007279 7 11:45:25.8  1127,5138

42 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 20//BE1009545 1 11:56:28.0  1126,33472/

43 CROWET Valery Co 5 20//BE1013643 1 11:27:49.1  1125,3042

44 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 16 20//BE1014529 24 12:03:08.9  1124,6967

45 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 17 20//BE1014487 2 12:03:09.9  1124,6305

46 REGNIER J-C Pr 3 20//BE1016298 8 11:28:50.0  1124,3550

47 REGNIER J-C Pr 4 20//BE1016272 6 11:29:32.0  1121,2009

48 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 2 20//BE6046396 3 11:43:27.0  1120,6946

49 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 5 20//BE1006195 22 11:47:32.8  1118,5936

50 JAMART Marc Di SEILLES  345,830 20//BE1003816 7 12:29:12.0  1118,46708/

51 DELFOSSE Guy Co MAZEE  294,508 20//BE1008260 8 11:43:36.0  1117,253417/

52 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 6 20//BE1007277 14 11:48:54.8  1112,9087

53 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014822 1 12:18:27.2  1112,4587

54 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 18 20//BE1014526 28 12:06:20.9  1112,1280

55 CROWET Valery Co 6 20//BE1013604 8 11:31:34.1  1108,5298

56 JAMART Marc Di 2 20//BE1003803 6 12:32:24.0  1107,0102

57 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 3 20//BE4210886 2 11:46:51.0  1106,4156

58 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 20//BE1014815 2 12:20:54.2  1103,4009

59 REGNIER J-C Pr 5 20//BE1016260 17 11:33:38.0  1103,0766

60 MICHAUX Francois Pr 5 20//BE1013403 10 11:40:27.0  1102,0234

61 REGNIER J-C Pr 6 20//BE1016263 2 11:34:00.0  1101,4843

62 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009347 2 11:48:14.0  1099,0096

63 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 4 20//BE4209855 5 11:48:49.0  1098,3210

64 REGNIER J-C Pr 7 20//BE1016283 7 11:35:01.0  1097,0930

65 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  305,894 20//BE1006407 1 11:59:07.0  1095,93603/

66 REGNIER J-C Pr 8 20//BE1016257 4 11:35:26.0  1095,3034

67 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 7 20//BE1007268 2 11:53:16.8  1095,1259

68 REGNIER J-C Pr 9 20//BE1016517 11 11:35:32.0  1094,8748

69 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 20//BE1014885 4 12:23:16.2  1094,7901
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70 DELFOSSE Guy Co 2 20//BE1008228 14 11:49:09.0  1094,2151

71 JAMART Marc Di 3 20//BE1145865 5 12:36:21.0  1093,1879

72 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 19 20//BE1014914 21 12:11:31.9  1092,3547

73 REGNIER J-C Pr 10 20//BE1016269 3 11:36:17.0  1091,6707

74 LOTTIN Thierry Pr 2 20//BE1016017 3 11:43:16.0  1089,7088

75 BAYET Fabian Co 3 20//BE1013781 2 11:44:55.0  1087,7119

76 MICHAUX Francois Pr 6 20//BE1013429 12 11:43:53.0  1087,6852

77 POTVIN Sebastien Di ERMETON s  313,146 20//BE1007054 1 12:07:54.3  1087,67132/

78 THIRAN Gaston G0 HAVERSIN  328,380 20//BE1147712 1 12:21:56.0  1087,591112/

79 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 20 20//BE1014481 1 12:13:01.9  1086,7631

80 THIRAN Gaston G0 2 20//BE1147707 9 12:22:38.0  1085,0754

81 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 20//BE1009409 15 12:07:11.0  1084,3805

82 LAPLANCHE Emma Di WARNANT  319,867 20//BE1125604 2 12:15:35.9  1082,10013/

83 REGNIER J-C Pr 11 20//BE1016300 14 11:38:41.0  1081,5424

84 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  323,427 20//BE6123435 3 12:19:45.0  1078,98923/

85 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 20//BE1125050 6 12:34:05.0  1078,8060

86 VAN DE PUTTE D Co 5 20//BE1102426 4 11:53:45.0  1078,5279

87 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  324,012 20//BE1150352 1 12:20:53.0  1076,86922/

88 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 3 20//BE1125044 8 12:35:00.0  1075,6667

89 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 4 20//BE1125064 10 12:35:05.0  1075,3822

90 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 21 20//BE1014516 9 12:16:10.9  1075,2050

91 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 20//BE1014881 6 12:29:04.1  1074,2511

92 REGNIER J-C Pr 12 20//BE1016276 12 11:40:29.0  1074,0687

93 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 20//BE1014889 5 12:29:10.1  1073,9036

94 DELFOSSE Guy Co 3 20//BE1008245 6 11:54:15.0  1073,8669

95 JAMART Marc Di 4 20//BE1003848 1 12:42:24.0  1072,6737

96 MACAUX Guy G0 2 20//BE1006419 2 12:05:14.0  1072,4343

97 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  332,750 20//BE1004381 36 12:30:40.0  1071,083738/

98 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009371 4 11:55:15.0  1070,9936

99 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 22 20//BE1014519 37 12:17:42.9  1069,6673

100 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 20//BE1004401 3 12:31:07.0  1069,5345

101 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 23 20//BE1014909 17 12:18:59.9  1065,0762

102 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 20//BE1009461 3 12:12:32.0  1064,5488

103 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 8 20//BE1006242 5 12:01:46.8  1062,0910

104 BEAUDOINT Jean-L Ro MARCHE EN  333,060 20//BE1142373 9 12:33:36.0  1062,053615/

105 COLIN Leon G0 SALET-ANH  318,022 20//BE1009693 2 12:19:43.8  1061,02835/

106 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 9 20//BE1006284 15 12:02:07.8  1060,7734

107 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1006051 1 12:07:44.0  1059,85639/

108 LEMMENS Pierre Fl FOSSES LA  320,073 20//BE1012705 5 12:22:10.0  1059,259819/

109 DELFOSSE Guy Co 4 20//BE1008234 1 11:58:19.0  1058,1759

110 DELFOSSE Guy Co 5 20//BE1008257 16 11:58:20.0  1058,1126

111 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1148952 4 12:08:16.0  1057,8955

112 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  283,791 20//BE1016089 1 11:49:08.1  1054,45591/

113 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 10 20//BE1006232 21 12:04:17.8  1052,6891

114 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 3 20//BE1148953 9 12:09:47.0  1052,3587

115 CHARLIER Richard Pr PETIGNY  283,785 20//BE1013061 1 11:49:46.0  1051,96471/

116 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 20//BE1004310 7 12:36:43.0  1050,6236

117 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 4 20//BE1148948 8 12:10:18.0  1050,4857

118 PIERARD Jean Pierr G0 FOCANT  310,920 20//BE1008403 1 12:17:20.8  1045,64822/

119 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 5 20//BE1125032 3 12:44:10.0  1045,2494

120 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 24 20//BE1014906 13 12:24:44.9  1044,9803

121 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 5 20//BE1148941 3 12:11:56.0  1044,6084

122 THIRAN Gaston G0 3 20//BE1147745 12 12:34:29.0  1044,1889

123 REGNIER J-C Pr 13 20//BE1016256 18 11:48:03.0  1043,7493

124 LEMMENS Pierre Fl 2 20//BE1012753 12 12:27:16.0  1041,6782

125 FRERE Jean-Marc Di OHEY  341,564 20//BE1003891 4 12:48:40.9  1039,19405/

126 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 11 20//BE1006253 16 12:08:08.8  1038,6238

127 CROWET Valery Co 7 20//BE1013602 6 11:48:52.1  1037,2028

128 LEMMENS Pierre Fl 3 20//BE1012750 2 12:28:42.0  1036,8416

129 MICHAUX Francois Pr 7 20//BE1013329 16 11:57:23.0  1034,7485

130 REGNIER J-C Pr 14 20//BE1016284 13 11:50:42.0  1033,5316

131 MAUCQ David Ro ON  325,593 20//BE1145208 1 12:35:44.0  1031,227823/

132 THIRAN Gaston G0 4 20//BE1147756 5 12:38:43.0  1030,3195

133 REGNIER J-C Pr 15 20//BE1016288 10 11:52:02.0  1028,4659

134 JAMART Marc Di 5 20//BE1003829 2 12:56:44.0  1027,0145

135 JAMART Marc Di 6 20//BE1003844 8 12:57:20.0  1025,1877

136 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 7 20//BE1009457 9 12:24:17.0  1023,4409


